



**TML: BSE/NSE - CORR/2023-24**

**11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023**

**BSE Limited,**  
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai-400001  
BSE Scrip Code: 530199

**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.**  
“Exchange Plaza”,  
Bandra – Kurla Complex,  
Bandra – East, Mumbai- 400 051  
NSE Scrip Code: THEMISMED

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

In terms of Regulations 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 the Company has published the extract of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023 in 'Indian Express' (English) edition and in 'Financials Express' (Gujarati) edition on Friday, 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023.

Further, in pursuance of Regulation 30 read with Schedule III (A) (12) please find enclosed the copy of Newspaper articles as published in the above-mentioned newspapers.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,  
For **Themis Medicare Limited**,

**Sangameshwar Iyer**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

Encl: a/a

## **Themis Medicare Limited**

**Corporate Office:** 11/12 Udyog Nagar, S V Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai – 400 104, India  
**\*Tel.:** 91-22-67607080 **\*Fax:** 91-22-67607070/ 28746621  
**Regd. Office:** Plot No. 69-A, G.I.D.C., Industrial Estate, Vapi-Gujarat  
**CIN No.:** L24110GJ1969PLC001590 **\*Tel/ Fax No.:** **Regd. Off.:** 0260-2431447/ 2430219  
**\*E-mail:** themis@themismedicare.com **\*Website:** www.themismedicare.com

**PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited**  
(Regd Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala - 147001)  
CIN: U40109PB2010SGC033813, Website: www.pspcl.in  
Mobile No. 96461-17607

**Tender Enquiry No. 74/CHP/OP-316/GHTP/2023-24 Dated: 09.08.2023**  
SE/MM-II/GHTP, Lehra Mohabbat invites E-tender for the work of following tenders:- "Provide Assistance in operation of Bulldozers and Loco-Shunters at, GHTP, Lehra Mohabbat".

For detailed NIT & Tender Specification please refer to <https://eproc.punjab.gov.in> from 09.08.2023 from 17:00 hrs. onwards.

**NOTE:** Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at <https://eproc.punjab.gov.in>.

GHTP-59/23 26676/Pb

**GUJARAT INVESTA LIMITED**  
CIN: L17100GJ1993PLC018558  
Regd. Office : 252, New Cloth Market, Opp. Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad-380002 Gujarat  
Ph. No. : +91-79-26307831 • E-mail: [gujarat.investa@gmail.com](mailto:gujarat.investa@gmail.com)

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS  | Quarter Ended |                | Year Ended    |                |
|---------|--|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------------|
|         |  | June 30, 2023 | March 31, 2023 | June 30, 2022 | March 31, 2023 |
| 1       | Total income from Operations   | 5.56          | 8.69           | 4.70          | 28.77          |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)                              | 0.44          | 6.39           | 0.48          | 5.13           |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax and after Exceptional Items)                        | 0.44          | 6.39           | 0.48          | 5.13           |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)                               | 0.44          | 5.40           | 0.48          | 4.14           |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive income for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax) | 0.44          | 5.40           | 0.48          | 4.14           |
| 6       | Paid-up Equity share capital (face value) of Rs. 10/- each share                                 | 750.99        | 750.99         | 750.99        | 750.99         |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)          | -             | -              | -             | 305.10         |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted   | 0.01          | 0.07           | 0.01          | 0.06           |

**NOTE:** The above result is an extract of the details unaudited standalone Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full financial result for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and website of the company i.e. www.gujaratinvesta.com

For, Gujarat Investa Limited  
Sd/-  
Purushottam R. Agarwal  
Director (DIN-00396869)

Place : Ahmedabad  
Date : 09.08.2023

**GUJARAT WATER SUPPLY & SEWERAGE BOARD**  
**TENDER NOTICE NO. 06 OF 2023-24**  
**E-Tender ID No. :- 607786**

Online Tender through E-Tendering are invited for the following works by Executive Engineer, P. H. W. Dn., Dahod-389151, (A) Name of Works :- (1) Underr Actin plan work of Kadana Dam Based Dahod City wss Augmentation Design & Construction of Pump house, Erection of New Air Valve on pipe line & Design with SITC of pumping machinery at Intake Well & Sub H.W including Electrification work at various H.W. under Dahod City Aug Water Supply Scheme with post completion Operation and Maintenance for Ten (10) years. Estimated Amount (1) Rs.2863.57 Lacs Last Date of online submission of Tender Document: 22/08/2023 (upto 18:00 hrs) Further detail can be available from website: www.gwssb.nprocure.com "About the problem of drinking water in rural areas, GWSSB The Board's helpline number -1916 is requested to contact the public."

INF/Dahod/167/2023

**TENDER NOTICE**  
Shree Arasuri Ambaji Mata Devsthan Trust (SAAMDT), Ambaji Ta- Danta, Dist - Banaskantha, invites on-line bids from interested bidders for various works during **Bhadarvi Poonam Maha Melo-2023 at Ambaji (1) Water Proof Mandap, Stage & Other Item-Rs.175.00 Lakhs (2) CCTV Security Work - Rs.22.75 Lakhs. (3) Lighting, Illumination Work - Rs.37.31 Lakhs (4) Live Telecast Work - Rs.39.32 Lakhs. (5) Public Address System (PA) Work-11.08 Lakhs (6) Work of Cooking and Servicing Meals for Pilgrims at Gabbar Taleti-Rs.34.50 Lakhs (7) Work of Cooking and Servicing Meals for Police Mess & Officers, SAAMDT Staff-Rs.50.26.Lakhs.** The Tender document can be downloaded from <https://gpyvb.nprocure.com> during Dt.11/8/2023 To Dt.21/08/2023 till 6-00pm. Tender are accepted through only e-tendering process. The details of the tender should be seen on [www.statenders.gujarat.gov.in](http://www.statenders.gujarat.gov.in). The chairman of trust reserves the right to accept or reject any tender

Siddhi Verma (G.A.S)  
Administrator & Dy. Collector  
DDI/PAL/353/2023/2024

**OFFICE OF THE CHIEF CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER RURAL WORKS CIRCLE, BARIPADA**  
O-615 E-Mail ID: [serwchbaripada@gmail.com](mailto:serwchbaripada@gmail.com), Ph.No-06792-261343/261344  
"e" Procurement Notice for Road Work  
Identification No.- Online Tender- MMSY-CMRL N.C.B. No. 297 for 2023-24.  
Letter No. 3709/ Date: 09/08/23/

| Sl. No. | Name of the work             | MMSY-CMRL Road Works in the District of Mayurbhanj for the year 2023-24 |    |
|---------|------------------------------|---|----|
|         |                              | From  | To |
| 1.      | Total No. of work            | 31 Nos. (Thirty One)  |    |
| 2.      | Estimated Cost               | Rs.107.24 Lakhs to Rs.780.55 Lakhs (approximately).                     |    |
| 3.      | Eligible Class of Contractor | As per annexure.  |    |
| 4.      | Period of Completion         | As per annexure.  |    |
| 5.      | Other details                |   |    |

Further details can be seen from the website: [www.tendersorissa.gov.in](http://www.tendersorissa.gov.in).  
Any Corrigendum / Addendum will be displayed in the above e-tender website only.

Sd/- Er. S.K.Rout  
Chief Construction Engineer,  
R.W. Circle, Baripada.  
(OIPR-25130/11/0024/2324)

**OFFICE OF THE CHIEF CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER RURAL WORKS CIRCLE, BALASORE**  
E-Mail ID: [serw\\_balasore@yahoo.in](mailto:serw_balasore@yahoo.in), Ph.No. 06782/260318  
Balisa, Balasore  
"e" Procurement Notice for Bridge Work  
Identification No.- Online Tender- Bridge NCB No. 17 of 2023-24  
Letter No. 3122/W/ Date: 04.08.2023

| Sl. No. | Name of the work             | Availability of tender On-line for bidding   |    | Last Date & Time of seeking Tender Clarification. | Date & Time of Opening of Tender in O.O C.C.E.R.W. Circle, Baripada. | Date & Time of opening of Tender in O.O C.C.E.R.W. Circle, Balasore |
|---------|------------------------------|--|----|---|--|---|
|         |                              | From   | To |   |  |   |
| 1.      | Total No. of work            | 01 No. (One)   |    |   |  |   |
| 2.      | Estimated Cost               | Rs. 572.10 lakh (Approximately)  |    |   |  |   |
| 3.      | Eligible Class of Contractor | "A" Class (of Odisha P.W.D.) or relevant Class of other licensing authorities (as per annexure). |    |   |  |   |
| 4.      | Period of Completion         | 18 (Eighteen) Calendar months (As per Annexure).   |    |   |  |   |
| 5.      | Other details                |  |    |   |  |   |

Further details can be seen from the website [www.tendersodisha.gov.in](http://www.tendersodisha.gov.in)  
Sd/ Er. S.K. Mishra  
Chief Construction Engineer,  
R.W. Circle, Balasore.  
OIPR-25105/11/0019/2324

**THEMIS MEDICARE LIMITED**  
CIN NO : L24110GJ1969PLC001590  
Regd. Off. Plot No. 69A, GIDC Indl. Estate, Vapi - 396195, Dist Valsad, Gujarat. (T) 0260-2431447 / 0260-2430219.  
Corporate Office : 11/12, Udyog Nagar, S. V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai-400 104.  
Email ID : [themis@themismedicare.com](mailto:themis@themismedicare.com). Website Address : [www.themismedicare.com](http://www.themismedicare.com).

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & THREE MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars   | STANDALONE    |            |              |            | CONSOLIDATED  |            |              |            |
|---------|---|---------------|------------|--------------|------------|---------------|------------|--------------|------------|
|         |   | Quarter Ended |            | Year to date |            | Quarter Ended |            | Year to date |            |
|         |   | 30.06.2023    | 30.06.2022 | 31.03.2023   | 31.03.2023 | 30.06.2023    | 30.06.2022 | 31.03.2023   | 31.03.2023 |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations  | 9,664.82      | 9,443.51   | 8,010.47     | 35,432.33  | 9,664.82      | 9,443.51   | 8,010.47     | 35,432.33  |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items | 1,687.81      | 1,632.67   | 793.00       | 5,890.86   | 2,251.55      | 2,209.64   | 1,029.22     | 7,251.49   |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax                       | 1,687.81      | 1,632.67   | 793.00       | 5,890.86   | 2,251.55      | 2,209.64   | 1,029.22     | 7,251.49   |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax                        | 1,255.52      | 1,163.35   | 604.31       | 4,329.45   | 1,819.26      | 1,740.32   | 840.53       | 5,690.08   |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period                           | 1,244.69      | 1,155.38   | 584.85       | 4,286.09   | 1,808.08      | 1,731.89   | 823.85       | 5,646.94   |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital  | 920.28        | 920.03     | 920.28       | 920.28     | 920.28        | 920.03     | 920.28       | 920.28     |
| 7       | Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)                        |               |            |              | 23,885.13  |               |            |              | 29,646.79  |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share  |               |            |              |            |               |            |              |            |
| 1.      | Basic   | 13.64         | 12.64      | 6.57         | 47.05      | 19.77         | 18.92      | 9.13         | 61.83      |
| 2.      | Diluted   | 13.62         | 12.62      | 6.55         | 46.97      | 19.73         | 18.88      | 9.12         | 61.73      |

**Notes :**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website: [www.themismedicare.com](http://www.themismedicare.com)

For Themis Medicare Ltd  
Sd/-  
Dr. Sachin D. Patel  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN:00033353

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 10, 2023

**Tirupati Forge Limited**  
CIN: L27320GJ2012PLC071594  
Registered Office: Plot No. 1-5, Survey No. 92/1, Near Shan Cement, Hadamtala Industrial Area, Taluka: Kotda Sangani, Hadamtala, Rajkot-360 311 (Gujarat) India. E-mail : [info@tirupatiforge.com](mailto:info@tirupatiforge.com) Website : [www.tirupatiforge.com](http://www.tirupatiforge.com)

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**  
(In lakhs, Except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Standalone    |            | Standalone |            |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
|         |  | Quarter Ended |            | Year Ended |            |
|         |  | 30.06.2023    | 31.03.2023 | 30.06.2022 | 31.03.2023 |
| 1.      | Total income from operations (net)   | 2,088.20      | 2,339.03   | 2,532.68   | 9,202.98   |
| 2.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | 153.73        | 285.53     | 412.22     | 1,262.71   |
| 3.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)  | 153.73        | 285.53     | 412.22     | 1,262.71   |
| 4.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | 113.79        | 214.07     | 308.04     | 942.86     |
| 5.      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 113.79        | 214.07     | 308.04     | 942.86     |
| 6.      | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)  | 1960.00       | 1960.00    | 1960.00    | 1960.00    |
| 7.      | Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (Refer Note 3 & 4) (not annualised)  | 0.12          | 0.22       | 0.31       | 0.96       |

# There was no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during quarter ended on June 30, 2023

**Notes :**  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly standalone Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website [www.tirupatiforge.com](http://www.tirupatiforge.com).  
2 The Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 10, 2023;  
3 The company is in the business of manufacturing of Carbon Steel Forged Flanges, Forged Components and other automotive components and management reviews the performance of the company as a single operating segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments. Therefore no separate disclosures are reported separately.

By Order of the Board  
For, **Tirupati Forge Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Hiteshkumar G. Thummar**  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 02112952)

Place : Hadamtala (Distr. Rajkot)  
Date : August 10, 2023

**Ecoplast Limited**  
N. H. No 8, Water Works Cross Road, Abrama, Valsad, Gujrat - 396 002 Tel No : 98795 54138  
Website : [www.ecoplastindia.com](http://www.ecoplastindia.com) | Email : [investor@ecoplastindia.com](mailto:investor@ecoplastindia.com)  
CIN - L25200GJ1981PLC004375

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June'2023**  
(Rs. Lacs)

| Particulars  | Standalone    |            |            |            | Consolidated  |            |            |            |
|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
|  | Quarter ended |            | Year ended |            | Quarter ended |            | Year ended |            |
|  | 30/06/2023    | 31/03/2023 | 30/06/2022 | 31/03/2023 | 30/06/2023    | 31/03/2023 | 30/06/2022 | 31/03/2023 |
| 1 Total income from operations   | 2,542.62      | 2,684.81   | 2,591.88   | 9,601.38   | 2,542.62      | 2,684.81   | 2,613.39   | 9,622.88   |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)   | 253.91        | 488.97     | (37.91)    | 619.78     | 253.91        | 488.98     | (37.91)    | 619.78     |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)  | 253.91        | 488.97     | (37.91)    | 619.78     | 253.91        | 488.98     | (37.91)    | 619.78     |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)   | 177.79        | 330.53     | (30.57)    | 444.54     | 177.79        | 330.54     | (30.57)    | 444.54     |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 182.71        | 420.17     | (47.35)    | 460.89     | 182.71        | 420.18     | (47.35)    | 460.89     |
| 6 Equity Share Capital   | 300.00        | 300.00     | 300.00     | 300.00     | 300.00        | 300.00     | 300.00     | 300.00     |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year  |               |            |            | 3,030.52   |               |            |            | 3,030.52   |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -   |               |            |            |            |               |            |            |            |
| 1. Basic   | 5.93          | 11.02      | (1.02)     | 14.82      | 5.93          | 11.02      | (1.02)     | 14.82      |
| 2. Diluted   | 5.93          | 11.02      | (1.02)     | 14.82      | 5.93          | 11.02      | (1.02)     | 14.82      |

**Notes :-**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended un audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended un audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website [www.ecoplastindia.com](http://www.ecoplastindia.com).  
b) The above Unaudited results were reviewed by Audit Committee & approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August 2023.

On Behalf of Board of Directors  
**ATUL BAJAL**  
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR  
DIN 09046341

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 10th August 2023

**"IMPORTANT"**  
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
NOTICE is hereby given that we are investigating the title of M/s Fanihar Mega Food Park Private Limited ("Owner") in relation to its right, title and interest in respect of land parcels bearing (i) Survey no. 567/paik1 (old Survey No. 396 paiki 9) admeasuring 4772 square meters out of total area admeasuring 7040 square meters, (ii) Survey no. 556 (old Survey No. 395) admeasuring 18446 square meters out of total area admeasuring 36768 square meters, and (iii) Survey no. 711 (old Survey No. 396 paiki 3) admeasuring 1001 square meters out of total area admeasuring 8291 square meters, aggregating to 24219 square meters situate, lying and being at Mouje Mudarda, Taluka - Jotana and District Mehsana ("Land").  
All persons having any claim and/or demand against / upon / in respect of the right, title, and interest of Owner in the Land, by way of inheritance, mortgage (equitable or otherwise), sale, agreement for sale, grant of development rights, transfer, assignment, lease, sub-lease, license, share, lien, charge, trust, inheritance, maintenance, easement, right of way, gift, acquisition, partition, requisition, any encumbrance or beneficial right / interest under any trust, right of prescription or pre-emption or under any agreement or Memorandum of understanding or other disposition or under any suit, decree, injunction order or attachment or award passed by any Court or Authority litigation, in-pends, decree or order of any adjudicating authority, exchange, partition, power of attorney, will, bequest, FSI, tenancy, development rights, family arrangement /settlement, possession, allotment or otherwise whatsoever ("Claim"), is hereby requested to make the same known in writing together with copies of supporting documentary evidence to Mr. Ahtesham Khatri at below address and by email addressed to [ahtesham@resolvelaw.in](mailto:ahtesham@resolvelaw.in), within 14 (fourteen) days from the date hereof, failing which, it shall be presumed that no such Claim exists or that such Claim, if any, will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned and the same shall be treated as not binding on the Owner.  
Dated this 11th day of August 2023.

For, **RESOLVE LAW PARTNERS C/o SBS LEGAL, ADVOCATES**  
1206, 12th Floor, West Wing, Venus Stratum, Satellite Road, Nehrunagar, Ahmedabad-380015.  
(0) 79-22981155, 48981155

**S.A.L. STEEL LIMITED**  
Regd Off : 5/1, Shreeji House, B/h M.J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006  
CIN: L29199GJ2003PLC043148 Website : [www.salsteel.co.in](http://www.salsteel.co.in)  
Email ID: [sal.investor@salsteel.co.in](mailto:sal.investor@salsteel.co.in)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2023**  
(pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(₹ in Crores except per share data)

| SR. NO. | PARTICULARS  | QUARTER ENDED |            | YEAR ENDED |            |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
|         |  | 30.06.2023    | 30.06.2022 |            | 31.03.2023 |
|         |  | Un-audited    | Un-audited |            | Audited    |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations (net)   | 153.64        | 118.70     | 510.13     |            |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)   | 0.12          | 0.17       | 5.52       |            |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)  | 0.12          | 0.14       | 5.52       |            |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)   | 0.10          | 0.14       | 3.54       |            |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 0.14          | 0.17       | 3.69       |            |
| 6       | Earning Per Share ( of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)   |               |            |            |            |
| 1.      | Basic  | 0.01          | 0.02       | 0.42       |            |
| 2.      | Diluted  | 0.01          | 0.02       | 0.42       |            |

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.salsteel.co.in](http://www.salsteel.co.in)

For, For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
For, **S.A.L. Steel Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Rajendra V Shah (DIN : 00020904)**  
Chairman

Place: Santej  
Date : 10.08.2023

**Jyoti Ltd.**  
Water • Power • Progress  
Nanubhai Amin Marg, Industrial Area, P.O. Chemical Industries, Vadodara - 390 003. Ph.: +91 6353070339 / 6353070343, Fax: +91-265-2281871  
Website : <http://www.jyoti.com> Email : [jyotiltd@jyoti.com](mailto:jyotiltd@jyoti.com). CIN:L36990GJ1943PLC000363

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**  
(₹ Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Standalone    |            | Consolidated  |            | Year Ended |        |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|------------|--------|
|         |  | Quarter Ended |            | Quarter Ended |            |            |        |
|         |  | 30-06-2023    | 30-06-2022 | 30-06-2023    | 30-06-2022 |            |        |
| 1       | Total Income from operations   | 3106          | 2866       | 16335         | 3106       | 2866       | 16335  |
| 2       | Profit/(Loss) Before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA)   | 176           | 44         | 869           | 176        | 44         | 869    |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)  | 40            | 98         | 993           | 40         | 98         | 993    |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)  | 43            | 98         | 338           | 48         | 121        | 383    |
| 5       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)   | 43            | 98         | 417           | 48         | 121        | 462    |
| 6       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [ Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period ( after Tax ) and Other Comprehensive Income ( after Tax ) ] | 45            | 103        | 439           | 50         | 126        | 484    |
| 7       | Equity Share Capital   | 2309          | 2309       | 2309          | 2309       | 2309       | 2309   |
| 8       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)  | -             | -          | (10094)       | -          | -          | (9137) |
| 9       | Earning Per Share ( of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted  | 0.19          | 0.43       | 1.81          | 0.21       | 0.53       | 2.00   |

**Notes :** (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th June, 2023, of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements ) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Company's website at [www.jyoti.com](http://www.jyoti.com) and the Stock Exchange's website at

| DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED   |   |                         |   |                         |                       |
|--|---|-------------------------|---|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| Regd. Office: 26 A, Bhai Randhir Singh Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab-141012, CIN: L25112PB1995PLC017160    |   |                         |   |                         |                       |
| Email: dolfinrub@gmail.com; Website: www.dolfinrub.com   |   |                         |   |                         |                       |
| Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2023 |   |                         |   |                         |                       |
| Sr. No.  | Particulars   | Quarter Ended           |   | Year Ended              |                       |
|  |   | 30.06.2023<br>UNAUDITED | 31.03.2023<br>AUDITED<br>(Refer Note 2) | 30.06.2022<br>UNAUDITED | 31.03.2023<br>AUDITED |
| 1  | Total Income from Operations  | 2775.07                 | 3143.67                                 | 2333.32                 | 10178.39              |
| 2  | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)  | 125.89                  | 129.40                                  | 110.66                  | 451.37                |
| 3  | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | 125.89                  | 129.40                                  | 110.66                  | 451.37                |
| 4  | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)  | 87.22                   | 99.35                                   | 113.17                  | 331.38                |
| 5  | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 96.27                   | 78.37                                   | 113.17                  | 310.40                |
| 6  | Equity Share Capital  | 1002.99                 | 1002.99                                 | 1002.99                 | 1002.99               |
| 7  | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year   | -                       | -                                       | -                       | 1464.38               |
| 8  | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)  |                         |   |                         |                       |
|  | 1. Basic:   | 0.87                    | 0.99                                    | 1.13                    | 3.30                  |
|  | 2. Diluted:   | 0.87                    | 0.99                                    | 1.13                    | 3.30                  |

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity. (www.dolfinrub.com).

2. The figures of the quarter ended 31 March 2023, as reported in these unaudited financial results, are the balancing figures between Audited figures in respect of the full year and published year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the relevant financial year. Also, the figures upto the end of the third quarter had only been reviewed and not subject to audit.

For DOLFIN RUBBERS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
KAWALJIT SINGH  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00942794

Place : Ludhiana  
Date : 10 August, 2023

| ઈન્ડિયન બેંક Indian Bank  |  | ઈ-દરજી વેચાણ નોટીસ અનુક્રમિકા-૧  |   |
|---|--|--|---|
| સ્ટ્રેટ્સ ઓફિસ મેનેજમેન્ટ શાખા, ૨૧ માળ, દેસના શોપિંગ કોમ્પ્લેક્સ, ઉસ્માનપુરા ચોક, આશ્રમ રોડ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૧૪, મો. ૮૪૭૮૩૨૪૭૪૭<br>ઈ-મેલ : armahmedabad@indianbank.co.in  |  | પરિશિષ્ટ-IV-A" (જુઓ નોટ ૮ (ક)ની યોગવાદ) સ્થાવર મિલકતના વેચાણ માટેની નોટિસ<br>સિચોવિટાઇઝેશન એન્ડ રીફાઇન્સિંગ ઓફ ફાઇનાન્સિયલ એસેટ્સ એન્ડ એમ્પ્લોયમેન્ટ ઓફ સિક્યોરિટી ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ (એમ્પ્લોયમેન્ટ) રુલ્સ, ૨૦૦૨ના રુલ ૮(ક) ને યાંચવા સ્થાવર મિલકતના વેચાણ માટે ઇ-ઓફરન વેચાણ નોટિસ   |   |
| આથી ખાસ કરીને દેવાદાર (સો) અને જામીનદાર (સો) અને બહેર જનતાને નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે જણાવેલ સ્થાવર મિલકત સિક્યોરિટી વેચાણને ગીરો / ચાર્જડ કરાયેલ છે, જેનો ઇન્ડિયન બેંક, એસએએમ શાખા, અમદાવાદ, સિક્યોરિટી વેચાણના અધિકૃત અધિકારીએ ભૌતિક કબજો લઈ લીધો છે, જેનું ઇન્ડિયન બેંક સ્ટ્રેટ્સ ઓફિસ મેનેજમેન્ટ (એસએએમ) શાખા, અમદાવાદ, સિક્યોરિટી વેચાણની તા. ૦૨.૦૬.૨૦૨૩ મુજબની ઓકી રકમ રૂા. ૩૮,૯૦,૩૫,૫૬૪/- (રૂપિયા આડત્રીસ કરોડ નેવું લાખ પાત્રીસ હજાર પાંચસો ચોસઠ પુરા) ની વસુલાત માટે "જ્યાં છે", "જે છે", "જેમ છે" ના ધોરણે તા. ૦૫.૦૬.૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ સવારે ૧૧:૦૦ થી બપોરે ૦૨:૦૦ કલાક સુધી વેચાણ કરવામાં આવશે. |  |  |   |
| અનુ. નં.  | ઉદ્ધારકતાઓ / જામીનદારો / મોર્ગેજરોનું નામ અને સરનામું  | મિલકતનું વિગતવાર વર્ણન   | રિઝર્વ ફંડ / ઇએમડી / બીડ વૃદ્ધિની રકમ   |
| ૧   | મે. કોમકલ્યાણી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીઝ (દેવાદાર), આર.એસ.નં. ૬૮૦ પેકી, કુકરાણા રોડ, મુ. પોસ્ટ તાલુકા હારીજ, જી. પાટણ, પીન-૩૮૪૨૪૦. શ્રી કાનજીભાઈ મોહનભાઈ વાઘેલા (ભાગીદાર, જામીનદાર અને ગીરવેદાર), તે શ્રી મોહનભાઈ અખેરાજસિંહ વાઘેલાના પુત્ર, પ્લોટ નં. ૨/૧૨૪, જૂના માકા, મુ. પોસ્ટ તાલુકા હારીજ, જી. પાટણ, પીન-૩૮૪૨૪૦. શ્રી ભગવાનસિંહ મોહનભાઈ વાઘેલા (ભાગીદાર, જામીનદાર અને ગીરવેદાર), તે શ્રી મોહનભાઈ એ. વાઘેલાના પુત્ર, જૂના માકા, મુ. પોસ્ટ તાલુકા હારીજ, જી. પાટણ, પીન-૩૮૪૨૪૦. શ્રી વજેસિંહ ઉદેસિંહ વાઘેલા (જામીનદાર અને ગીરવેદાર) તે શ્રી ઉદેસિંહ અંબાસિંહ વાઘેલાના પુત્ર, મુ. દરબાર વાસ, પોસ્ટ અને તાલુકા હારીજ, જી. પાટણ, પીન-૩૮૪૨૪૦. શ્રી વિનોદકુમાર કાંતિભાઈ ગજ્જર (જામીનદાર અને ગીરવેદાર) (સ્વગૃહ) તે શ્રી કાંતિભાઈ દલસુભાઈ ગજ્જરના પુત્ર, નગર પાલિકા પાસે, હારીજ, જી. પાટણ, પીન-૩૮૪૨૪૦. શ્રી પૂર્ણસિંહ વજેસિંહ વાઘેલા (જામીનદાર) તે શ્રી વજેસિંહ ઉદેસિંહ વાઘેલાના પુત્ર, મુ. દરબાર વાસ, પોસ્ટ અને તાલુકા હારીજ, જી. પાટણ, પીન-૩૮૪૨૪૦. | મિલકત નં. ૧. મે. કોમકલ્યાણી ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીઝ પેટીના નામે કુકરાણા રોડ, હારીજ, જીલ્લા પાટણના આર.એસ.નં. ૬૮૦ ભાગ/૨ ભાગ ઉત્તર બાજુના ભાગ ખાતે ૧૫૪૪૦ ચો.મીટર માપની ફેક્ટરી જમીન અને તેની ઉપર બંધાયેલ ફેક્ટરી શેડના તે તમામ પીસ અને પાર્સલ. મિલકતની ચતુ:સીમા: ઉત્તર: જોડણ વરવાણ વાઘેલાની જમીન, દક્ષિણ: આર.એસ.નં. ૬૮૦ ભાગનો બાકીનો ભાગ, પૂર્વ: પ્રવિણસિંહ વજેસિંહ વાઘેલાની જમીન, પશ્ચિમ: હારીજ-કુકરાણા રોડ.<br>મિલકત નં. ૨. શ્રી કાનજીભાઈ મોહનભાઈ વાઘેલાના નામે હારીજ સીમ, તાલુકા હારીજ, જીલ્લા પાટણના હાઈવે રોડ ખાતે આર.એસ.નં. ૨૧૧ ભાગ ૨, શીટ નં. ૨૯ ના ભાગરૂપે શિવ શક્તિ કોમ્પ્લેક્સના પહેલા માળે સિટી સર્વે નં. ૩૧૮૬/કે/૧૦/૧૦ ધરાવતી ૧૪.૧૭ ચોરસ મીટર માપની દુકાન નં. ૯ ના તે તમામ પીસ અને પાર્સલ. દુકાનની ચતુ:સીમા: ઉત્તર: દુકાન નં. ૯, દક્ષિણ: દુકાન નં. ૧૦, પૂર્વ: પ ફીટનો ખુલ્લો પેસેજ, પશ્ચિમ: બારી પછી કથિત સી.એસ.નં.ની અન્ધ મિલકત.<br>મિલકત નં. ૩. શ્રી કાનજીભાઈ મોહનભાઈ વાઘેલાના નામે હારીજ સીમ, તાલુકા હારીજ, જીલ્લા પાટણના હાઈવે રોડ ખાતે આર.એસ.નં. ૨૧૧ ભાગ ૨, શીટ નં. ૨૯ ના ભાગરૂપે શિવ શક્તિ કોમ્પ્લેક્સના પહેલા માળે સિટી સર્વે નં. ૩૧૮૬/કે/૧૦/૧૦ ધરાવતી ૧૪.૧૭ ચોરસ મીટર માપની દુકાન નં. ૧૦ ના તે તમામ પીસ અને પાર્સલ. દુકાનની ચતુ:સીમા: ઉત્તર: દુકાન નં. ૯, દક્ષિણ: ખુલ્લો પેસેજ, પૂર્વ: પ ફીટનો ખુલ્લો પેસેજ, પશ્ચિમ: બારી પછી કથિત સી.એસ.નં.ની અન્ધ મિલકત.<br>મિલકત નં. ૪. શ્રી કાનજીભાઈ મોહનભાઈ વાઘેલાના નામે હારીજ સીમ, તાલુકા હારીજ, જીલ્લા પાટણના હાઈવે રોડ ખાતે આર.એસ.નં. ૨૧૧ ભાગ ૨, શીટ નં. ૨૯ ના ભાગરૂપે શિવ શક્તિ કોમ્પ્લેક્સના બીજા માળે સિટી સર્વે નં. ૩૧૮૬/કે/૧૦/૧૦ ધરાવતી ૧૪.૧૭ ચોરસ મીટર માપની દુકાન નં. ૧૦ ના તે તમામ પીસ અને પાર્સલ. દુકાનની ચતુ:સીમા: ઉત્તર: દુકાન નં. ૯, દક્ષિણ: દુકાન નં. ૧૦, પૂર્વ: બારી પછી નાઈ સમાજનો હોલ, પશ્ચિમ: પ ફીટનો ખુલ્લો પેસેજ.<br>મિલકત નં. ૫. શ્રી કાનજીભાઈ મોહનભાઈ વાઘેલાના નામે હારીજ સીમ, તાલુકા હારીજ, જીલ્લા પાટણના હાઈવે રોડ ખાતે આર.એસ.નં. ૨૧૧ ભાગ ૨, શીટ નં. ૨૯ ના ભાગરૂપે શિવ શક્તિ કોમ્પ્લેક્સના બીજા માળે સિટી સર્વે નં. ૩૧૮૬/કે/૧૦/૧૦ ધરાવતી ૧૪.૧૭ ચોરસ મીટર માપની દુકાન નં. ૧૦/બી ના તે તમામ પીસ અને પાર્સલ. દુકાનની ચતુ:સીમા: ઉત્તર: પ ફીટનો રોડ, દક્ષિણ: દુકાન નં. ૧૦, પૂર્વ: બારી પછી નાઈ સમાજનો હોલ, પશ્ચિમ: દુકાન નં. ૧૦/એ. | રિઝર્વ ફંડ / ઇએમડી : રૂા. ૨,૨૧,૬૪,૦૦૦/-<br>બીડ વૃદ્ધિની રકમ : રૂા. ૨૨,૧૬,૪૦૦/-<br>રૂા. ૫૦,૦૦૦/- |
|   |  |  | રિઝર્વ ફંડ / ઇએમડી : રૂા. ૨૩,૫૦૦/-<br>બીડ વૃદ્ધિની રકમ : રૂા. ૧૦,૦૦૦/-                          |
|   |  |  | રિઝર્વ ફંડ / ઇએમડી : રૂા. ૨,૩૫,૦૦૦/-<br>બીડ વૃદ્ધિની રકમ : રૂા. ૨૩,૫૦૦/-<br>રૂા. ૧૦,૦૦૦/-       |
|   |  |  | રિઝર્વ ફંડ / ઇએમડી : રૂા. ૧,૮૦,૦૦૦/-<br>બીડ વૃદ્ધિની રકમ : રૂા. ૧૮,૦૦૦/-<br>રૂા. ૧૦,૦૦૦/-       |
|   |  |  | રિઝર્વ ફંડ / ઇએમડી : રૂા. ૨,૩૦,૦૦૦/-<br>બીડ વૃદ્ધિની રકમ : રૂા. ૧૦,૦૦૦/-                        |

મિલકત પરનો બોધ : નથી • ઇ-દરજીની તારીખ અને સમય : ૦૫.૦૬.૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ સવારે ૧૧:૦૦ થી બપોરે ૦૨:૦૦ સુધી

બીડરોને ઓનલાઇન બીડમાં ભાગ લેવા માટે અમારા ઇ-દરજી સર્વિસ પ્રદાતા એમસ્ટેકસીટી લીમીટેડની વેબસાઇટ (<https://www.mstcecommerce.com>) ની મુલાકાત લેવા સલાહ છે. ટેકનીકલ સહાય માટે એમસ્ટેકસીટી ડેવલપર્સ નં. ૦૩૩-૨૨૯૦૧૦૦૪ પર કોલ કરવા વિનંતી છે અને અન્ધ હેલ્પલાઇન નંબરો સર્વિસ પ્રદાતાના હેલ્પડેસ્કમાં ઉપલબ્ધ છે. એમસ્ટેકસીટી લીમીટેડમાં રજીસ્ટ્રેશન સ્ટેટસ માટે, [ibapiop@mstcecommerce.com](mailto:ibapiop@mstcecommerce.com) નો સંપર્ક કરવા વિનંતી છે અને ઇએમડી સ્ટેટસ માટે [ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com](mailto:ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com) નો સંપર્ક કરવા વિનંતી છે.

મિલકતની વિગતો અને મિલકતના ફોટોગ્રાફ તથા દરજીની શરતો અને નિયમો માટે <https://ibapi.in> ની મુલાકાત લેવા વિનંતી છે અને આ પોર્ટલ સંબંધિત સ્પષ્ટતાઓ માટે હેલ્પ લાઇન નંબર ૧૮૦૦૧૦૨૫૨૬ અને ૦૧૧-૪૧૧૦૬૧૩૧ પર સંપર્ક કરવા વિનંતી છે.

બીડરોને <https://ibapi.in> અને [www.mstcecommerce.com](http://www.mstcecommerce.com) વેબસાઇટ પર મિલકત શોધતી વખતે ઉપર જણાવેલ પ્રોપર્ટી આઇડી નંબરનો ઉપયોગ કરવા સલાહ છે.

તારીખ : ૦૬.૦૮.૨૦૨૩ | સ્થળ : અમદાવાદ

| Ecoplast Limited  |                          |                          |                          |                       |                          |                          |                          |                       |                       |                       |
|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| N. H. No 8, Water Works Cross Road, Abrama, Valsad, Gujrat - 396 002 Tel No : 98795 54138   |                          |                          |                          |                       |                          |                          |                          |                       |                       |                       |
| Website : <a href="http://www.ecoplastindia.com">www.ecoplastindia.com</a>   Email : <a href="mailto:investor@ecoplastindia.com">investor@ecoplastindia.com</a> |                          |                          |                          |                       |                          |                          |                          |                       |                       |                       |
| CIN - L25200GJ1981PLC004375   |                          |                          |                          |                       |                          |                          |                          |                       |                       |                       |
| Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June'2023   |                          |                          |                          |                       |                          |                          |                          |                       |                       |                       |
| Particulars   | (Rs. Lacs)               |                          |                          |                       | (Rs. Lacs)               |                          |                          |                       | Year ended 31/03/2023 | Year ended 31/03/2023 |
|   | Standalone               |                          | Consolidated             |                       | Standalone               |                          | Consolidated             |                       |                       |                       |
|   | Quarter ended 30/06/2023 | Quarter ended 31/03/2023 | Quarter ended 30/06/2022 | Year ended 31/03/2023 | Quarter ended 30/06/2023 | Quarter ended 31/03/2023 | Quarter ended 30/06/2022 | Year ended 31/03/2023 |                       |                       |
| 1 Total income from operations  | 2,542.62                 | 2,684.81                 | 2,591.88                 | 9,601.38              | 2,542.62                 | 2,684.81                 | 2,613.39                 | 9,622.88              |                       |                       |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)  | 253.91                   | 488.97                   | (37.91)                  | 619.78                | 253.91                   | 488.98                   | (37.91)                  | 619.78                |                       |                       |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)   | 253.91                   | 488.97                   | (37.91)                  | 619.78                | 253.91                   | 488.98                   | (37.91)                  | 619.78                |                       |                       |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)  | 177.79                   | 330.53                   | (30.57)                  | 444.54                | 177.79                   | 330.54                   | (30.57)                  | 444.54                |                       |                       |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]                  | 182.71                   | 420.17                   | (47.35)                  | 460.89                | 182.71                   | 420.18                   | (47.35)                  | 460.89                |                       |                       |
| 6 Equity Share Capital  | 300.00                   | 300.00                   | 300.00                   | 300.00                | 300.00                   | 300.00                   | 300.00                   | 300.00                |                       |                       |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year   |                          |                          |                          | 3,030.52              |                          |                          |                          | 3,030.52              |                       |                       |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -  |                          |                          |                          |                       |                          |                          |                          |                       |                       |                       |
| 1. Basic  | 5.93                     | 11.02                    | (1.02)                   | 14.82                 | 5.93                     | 11.02                    | (1.02)                   | 14.82                 |                       |                       |
| 2. Diluted  | 5.93                     | 11.02                    | (1.02)                   | 14.82                 | 5.93                     | 11.02                    | (1.02)                   | 14.82                 |                       |                       |

Note :-

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website [www.ecoplastindia.com](http://www.ecoplastindia.com).

b) The above Unaudited results were reviewed by Audit Committee & approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August 2023.

On Behalf of Board of Directors  
ATUL BAJAJ  
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR  
DIN 09046341

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 10th August 2023

| Tirupati Forge Limited  |  |               |            |            |            |
|---|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
| CIN: L27320GJ2012PLC071594  |  |               |            |            |            |
| Registered Office: Plot No. 1-5, Survey No. 92/1, Near Shan Cement, Hadamtala Industrial Area, Taluka: Kotda Sangani, Hadamtala, Rajkot-360 311 (Gujarat) India. E-mail: <a href="mailto:info@tirupatiforge.com">info@tirupatiforge.com</a> Website: <a href="http://www.tirupatiforge.com">www.tirupatiforge.com</a> |  |               |            |            |            |
| EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (In lakhs, Except EPS)   |  |               |            |            |            |
| Sr. No.   | Particulars  | Standalone    |            | Standalone |            |
|   |  | Quarter Ended |            | Year Ended |            |
|   |  | 30.06.2023    | 31.03.2023 | 30.06.2022 | 31.03.2023 |
| 1.  | Total income from operations (net)   | 2,088.20      | 2,339.03   | 2,532.68   | 9,202.98   |
| 2.  | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | 153.73        | 285.53     | 412.22     | 1,262.71   |
| 3.  | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)  | 153.73        | 285.53     | 412.22     | 1,262.71   |
| 4.  | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)   | 113.79        | 214.07     | 308.04     | 942.86     |
| 5.  | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 113.79        | 214.07     | 308.04     | 942.86     |
| 6.  | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)  | 1960.00       | 1960.00    | 1960.00    | 1960.00    |
| 7.  | Earnings Per Share Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (Refer Note 3 & 4) (not annualised)   | 0.12          | 0.22       | 0.31       | 0.96       |

# There was no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during quarter ended on June 30, 2023

Notes :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly standalone Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website [www.tirupatiforge.com](http://www.tirupatiforge.com).

2 The Unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 10, 2023;

3 The company is in the business of manufacturing of Carbon Steel Forged Flanges, Forged Components and other automotive components and management reviews the performance of the company as a single operating segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments. Therefore no separate disclosures are reported separately.

By Order of the Board  
For, Tirupati Forge Limited  
Sd/-  
Hitesh Kumar G. Thummar  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 02112952)

Place : Hadamtala (Distr. Rajkot)  
Date : August 10, 2023

| THEMIS MEDICARE   |   | THEMIS MEDICARE LIMITED  |            |              |            |               |            |              |            |
|---|---|--|------------|--------------|------------|---------------|------------|--------------|------------|
| CIN NO : L24110GJ1969PLC001590  |   | Regd. Off. Plot No. 69A, GIDC Indl. Estate, Vapi - 396195, Dist Valsad, Gujarat. (T) 0260-2431447 / 0260-2430219.  |            |              |            |               |            |              |            |
| Corporate Office : 11/12, Udyog Nagar, S. V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai-400 104.                                       |   | Email ID : <a href="mailto:themis@themismedicare.com">themis@themismedicare.com</a> . Website Address : <a href="http://www.themismedicare.com">www.themismedicare.com</a> . |            |              |            |               |            |              |            |
| EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & THREE MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 |   |  |            |              |            |               |            |              |            |
| Sl. No.   | Particulars   | STANDALONE   |            |              |            | CONSOLIDATED  |            |              |            |
|   |   | Quarter Ended  |            | Year to date |            | Quarter Ended |            | Year to date |            |
|   |   | 30.06.2023   | 30.06.2022 | 31.03.2023   | 31.03.2023 | 30.06.2023    | 30.06.2022 | 31.03.2023   | 31.03.2023 |
| 1   | Total Income from Operations  | 9,664.82   | 9,443.51   | 8,010.47     | 35,432.33  | 9,664.82      | 9,443.51   | 8,010.47     | 35,432.33  |
| 2   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional items | 1,687.81   | 1,632.67   | 793.00       | 5,890.86   | 2,251.55      | 2,209.64   | 1,029.22     | 7,251.49   |
| 3   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax                       | 1,687.81   | 1,632.67   | 793.00       | 5,890.86   | 2,251.55      | 2,209.64   | 1,029.22     | 7,251.49   |
| 4   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax                        | 1,255.52   | 1,163.35   | 604.31       | 4,329.45   | 1,819.26      | 1,740.32   | 840.53       | 5,690.08   |
| 5   | Total Comprehensive Income for the period                           | 1,244.69   | 1,155.38   | 584.85       | 4,286.09   | 1,731.89      | 1,731.89   | 823.85       | 5,646.94   |
| 6   | Equity Share Capital  | 920.28   | 920.03     | 920.28       | 920.28     | 920.28        | 920.03     | 920.28       | 920.28     |
| 7   | Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)                        |  |            |              | 23,885.13  |               |            |              | 29,646.79  |
| 8   | Earnings Per Share  |  |            |              |            |               |            |              |            |
|   | 1. Basic  | 13.64  | 12.64      | 6.57         | 47.05      | 19.77         | 18.92      | 9.13         | 61.83      |
|   | 2. Diluted  | 13.62  | 12.62      | 6.55         | 46.97      | 19.73         | 18.88      | 9.12         | 61.73      |

Notes :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website: [www.themismedicare.com](http://www.themismedicare.com)

For Themis Medicare Ltd  
Sd/-  
Dr. Sachin D. Patel  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN:00033353

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 10, 2023

| ROLEX ROLLED RINGS  |   | ROLEX RINGS LIMITED  |            |            |
|---|---|--|------------|------------|
| [CIN: L28910GJ2003PLC041991]  |   | Regd. Office : BEHIND GLOWTECH STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED, GONDAL ROAD, KOTHARIA, RAJKOT. Phone: 0281 6699577 |            |            |
| Email: <a href="mailto:compliance@rolexrings.com">compliance@rolexrings.com</a> website. <a href="http://www.rolexrings.com">www.rolexrings.com</a> |   | STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023                           |            |            |
| [ ₹ in Millions except as stated otherwise ]  |   |  |            |            |
| Sr. No.   | Particulars   | Quarter Ended  |            | Year Ended |
|   |   | 30-06-2023   | 31-03-2023 | 31-03-2023 |
| 1   | Total Income from Operations  | 3136.91  | 2997.32    | 2915.63    |
| 2   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 650.26   | 570.85     | 607.65     |
|   |   |  |            |            |